

MMGSY (SE) 2020 - 2021

MB No. 1471

Measurement Book

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

29/07/21 08/10/21 - 5/10/21 2/01/2022 27-10/21

499 Pothu Division

Supard

Kishanpur SUB-DIVISION

27/07/21 08/10/21 - 5/10/21 2/01/2022 27-10/21

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि ६६
 मापदण्डों में कुल १०० (एक सौ)
 मशीन से इंजिन सहेट है जो
 की इंजन की विही सहायक मशीन
 धारण कर अथ प्रोडम डिमार्क
 के नाम से निर्गत किया जाता
 है

Executive Engineer
 BWD Works Division

Supant
 10/01/2024

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 1471

Name of officer

5th on A/c Bill

44

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: - Const. of Road from muslim Tola to Rajpur Tol Under Kishampur Block in Kishampur Block.					
Agency - Md Sahib Anwar					
Agreement No: - 9/SB0/2020-2021					
Rate Approved: 10% Bclw					
Date of Start: - 22-07-2020					
Date of Comp: - 21-07-2021					

1) Excavation of Roadways.

Soil Box cutting -

$$2 \times 4 \text{ No} \times 15 \text{ M} \times 0.775 \times 0.100 = 9.30 \text{ m}^3$$

$$2 \times 6 \text{ No} \times 15 \text{ M} \times 0.775 \times 0.100 = 13.95 \text{ m}^3$$

$$2 \times 1 \text{ No} \times 23 \text{ M} \times 0.775 \times 0.100 = 3.56 \text{ m}^3$$

$$\text{Total} = 26.81 \text{ m}^3$$

2) Const. of Embankment

with approved material

Qty vide TMBP - (44)

Item No - ① Qty = 26.81 m³

3) Const of LWB (BT Portion)

LWB widening -

$$2 \times 2 \text{ No} \times 30 \text{ M} \times 0.775 \times 0.100 = 9.30 \text{ m}^3$$

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
- Abstract of Cost :-					
1/1) Providing and fixing Bench mark.					
Qty = 8.0 km vid-e-lg - 39					
@ 2471.85/m ³					Rs = 19475.00
2/2) Clearing & grubbing					
Qty = 0.35 cum vid-e-lg - 39					
@ 49496.40/Hut					Rs = 17324.00
3/3) Excavation of Roadway					
Qty = 63.23 m ³ vid-e-lg - 39					
Qty = 26.81 m ³ vid-e-lg - 44					
@ 544.10/m ³					
Total = 90.04 m ³					
@ 74.10/m ³					Rs = 6672.00
4/4) Const. of Box cutting					
Qty = 63.23 m ³ vid-e-lg - 39					
Qty = 26.81 m ³ vid-e-lg - 44					
Total = 90.04 m ³					
@ 29.92/m ³					Rs = 2658.00
5/3) Dismantling of Brickwork					
Qty = 39.60 m ³ vid-e-lg - 51					
@ 228.72/m ³					Rs = 9039.00
6/4) Dismantling of Struts					
Qty = 1.77 m ³ vid-e-lg - 52					
@ 398.10/m ³					Rs = 705.00
7/5) Remove all types of Mun-e pipe -					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty = 4.344 m ³ vid - pg - 41					
@ 6735.57/m ³					Rs = 29289.20
35/38) Rec w. 25" steel hub					
Qty = 3.64 m ³ vid - pg - 41					
@ 7782.59/m ³					Rs = 28718.20
36/39) S, F and placing H&SD					
Bar					
Qty = 0.43 MT vid - pg - 41					
@ 54429.06/MT					Rs = 26670.20
37/40) Filling joint about					
Qty = 12 PM vid - pg - 41					
@ 35.18/PM					Rs = 422.20
38/41) P/V neophote					
Qty = 24 MOK vid - pg - 42					
@ 108.20/MOK					Rs = 2597.20
39/42) Painting on parapet wall					
Qty = 11.64 m ² vid - pg - 51					
@ 95.64/m ²					Rs = 1056.20
					Total = 6049398.20
Add UST @ 12%					= 725928.20
Add LC @ 1%					= 60494.20
					6835820.20
Less Bth @ 10%					= 683582.20
					= 6152238.20

Continuation

[illegible]